Please note skipped responses were not counted in the final total for social media.

Are you fully vaccinated?

Response Answer
71% 2564 A) Yes
2564 of 3636
24% 865 B) No
865 of 3636
6% 207 C) I don't wish to disclose
207 of 3636
0% 0 skipped
0 of 3636

With respect to any vaccine, do you believe that:

Response Answer

33% 1124 A) It should be mandated

1124 of 3379

29% 996 B) It should be optional —

996 of 3379 but | believe people should
have it

22% 748 C) It should be optional —

748 of 3379 no one should be forced to
have it

13% 448 D) Employers and

448 of 3379 businesses should be able
to decide if they require
their employees and
patrons to be fully
vaccinated

1% 31 E) Only frontline workers

31 of 3379 should be required to have
the vaccine

1% 25 F) Undecided

25 of 3379

0% 7 skipped

7 of 3379

With respect to the type of vaccine, | believe:

Response Answer
41% 1300 A) People should have a
1300 of 3138 choice when deciding
which vaccine to have
41% 1273 B) I don’t think it matters
1273 of 3138 which vaccine people have




so long as they are
vaccinated

17% 527 C) | believe that there

527 of 3138 should be more treatment
options available than just
the vaccines approved by
the Federal Government

1% 23 D) Undecided

23 of 3138

0% 15 skipped

15 of 3138

What is your view on vaccinate passports?

Response Answer

56% 1731 A) | support vaccine

1731 of 3104 passports. Unvaccinated
people are putting the
community at risk and
slowing down our capacity
to reopen.

14% 450 B) I think vaccine passports

450 of 3104 are inevitable

23% 720 C) | oppose vaccine

720 of 3104 passports as they will
divide our society and | am
entitled to my rights and
liberties

3% 104 D) | oppose vaccine

104 of 3104 passports because they
infringe my privacy.

3% 93 E) Undecided

93 of 3104

0% 6 skipped

6 of 3104

With respect to the easing of restrictions, | believe that:

Response Answer
13% 396 A) Fully vaccinated people
396 of 3127 should be able to return to
normal life now
14% 425 B) Fully vaccinated people
425 of 3127 should be able to return to

normal life when 70% of
the State is vaccinated.




35%
1080 of 3127

4%
117 of 3127

12%
388 of 3127

14%
435 of 3127

9%
277 of 3127

0%
9 of 3127

Unvaccinated people
should still be subject to
restrictions.

1080 C) Fully vaccinated people
should be able to return to
normal life when 80% of
the State is vaccinated.
Unvaccinated people
should still be subject to
restrictions.

117 D) When 70% of the State
is vaccinated, | believe that
all restrictions should be
removed whether you are
unvaccinated or
vaccinated

388 E) When 80% of the State
is vaccinated, | believe that
all restrictions should be
removed whether you are
unvaccinated or
vaccinated

435 F) There should be no
difference between the
rights and liberties of fully
vaccinated people and
unvaccinated people

277 G) | oppose a roadmap
that segregates the
freedoms of fully
vaccinated people and
unvaccinated people

9 skipped

How would you rate the Federal Government’s management of the vaccine rollout?

9%

264 of 2977
32%

964 of 2977
54%

1604 of 2977
5%

140 of 2977

Response Answer
264 A) Excellent
964 B) Okay
1604 C) Poor
140 D) Undecided



0%
5 of 2977

skipped

How would you rate the NSW Government’s management of the pandemic?

Response Answer
20% 587 A) Excellent
587 of 2976
42% 1237 B) Okay
1237 of 2976
36% 1066 C) Poor
1066 of 2976
3% 77 D) Undecided
77 of 2976
0% 9 skipped
9 of 2976

How do you rate the performance of our local MP Gareth Ward in his handling of the

pandemic at a local level?

Response Answer

47% 1392 A) Gareth has done an

1392 of 2984 excellent job of keeping
the community informed
and working hard for our
community

37% 1112 B) Gareth has done a good

1112 of 2984 job of keeping the
community informed and
working hard for our
community

3% 80 C) Gareth has done a poor

80 of 2984 job of keeping the
community informed and
working hard for our
community

13% 396 D) I'm undecided

396 of 2984

0% 4 skipped

4 of 2984




